
Pos

Not classified
DNS
DNS

Vintage (CW) B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

74
88

10
260

31
03
95
94
69

444

0
82
81

441
727
179

Name

Don Benson
Ian Wood

Ron Cridland
Stephen Clark
Larry Sandham
Alan McColl
Phil Roney
Gerald Loeffler
Roger Flescher
John McCoy

Fred Semple
Doug Yip
Dennis Repel
Geoff  Tupholme
Malcolm McQueen
Hugh Richards

Nat/State

Chilliwack BC
Burnaby BC

Kelowna BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Abbotsford BC
Langley BC
Edgewood WA
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA

Langley BC
North Vancouver BC
North Vancouver BC
Pritchard BC
Burnaby BC
North Vancouver BC

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

5

Make

Porsche 911RS
Volvo 142S

Porsche 911
Elva Courier
Mini Vauxhall
Lotus Cortina
TVR Vixen
Sunbeam Tiger
Sunbeam Tiger
Ford TC Escort

Chevrolet Camaro
Sunbeam Tiger MKII
Chevrolet Camaro
Austin Mini
Datsun 510
Mazda RX7

Colour

Silver
White

black
Yellow
Green/Blue
Green
Orange
Blue
Black
Orange/Gold

Red/Blue
Green
Yellow
White
Red
Green

Class

Vintage
Vintage

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Club License

Vintage

633

27-0701

2-288

CACC #2

CACC-2-2

Sponsor Best Tm

1:16.004
1:19.603
1:17.554
1:20.721
1:20.540
1:21.121
1:23.858
1:20.904

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/08/2014 11:20:30 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of British Columbia

Margin of Victory

3.688

Avg. Speed

87.510

Best Lap Tm

1:16.004

Best Speed

100.416

Best Lap by

10 - Ron Cridland

VRCBC HMR 2014

Vintage CW Group B

Race 3 - SUN

Race started at 11:04:19

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

17/08/2014 11:00 AM

Aug 16 - 17, 2014

BC Historic Motor Races
VRCBC


